## **Imaging Cover Sheet**

Date:	18-Nov-2011
From:	Robin Hiser
Document title:	LOA Estates Processing
Branch number:	6539
Account number:	65313555
Account name:	BRUNSTING, ANITA/TTEE SUR TRUST

Special instructions: Thank you and have a fabulous weekend, Robin

The information contained in this facsimile message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is legally privileged and/or confidential. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering the message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please call our Customer Relations Department, toll free at 1–877–370–2627. Thank you.



USLOAESTATES65313555-----

. If originals are required for processing, use this cover sheet when mailing the documents to Home Office. All other documents should be scanned at the branch without using this cover sheet.

. For Laptop users only: Use this cover sheet to fax all the documents that require home office processing to 1-888-288-7860.

# Edward Jones

### Estates - Firm Name Processing - Letter of Authorization

Account Registration:		Date: Nov 17, 2011
Anta Kay Brunshove TTEE	Account #: <u>653-13555</u>	Account Class Code:
WA DTD 10/10/96	Financial Advisor #: 408182	Branch #: 06539
Nelva E. Brunsting Survivors Trust		
Volume E Brunsting	Destination: Estates	
203 Bloomingdale Circle Victoria	$\sqrt{1000}$ Scan Title: LOA Estate Process	ing
This form is for processing use by Edward Jon		
A. Assets The following assets are held in Edward Jo	ones account number <u>653-13555</u>	10-digit account number.
Quantity / Amount CUSIP	Description (Issue Name, M	oney Market, Cash, etc.)
25,237.57 Cash	Cush	
		<u> </u>
B. Select Processing Option		
O Transfer to Edward Jones account nurr	iber:	-
Registration on receiving account:		
Money Market checks outstandin	g? O Yes O No	
	If Yes, state amount \$	
Register and mail security(s) as directe	d on reverse side under additional instru	ctions



## Edward Jones

### **Estates - Firm Name Processing - Letter of Authorization**

Date:	Nov 17, 2011
Account #:	
C. Additional Instructions/Registration (if needed, attach additional pages)	
Whe Runds to: Bank of America	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RT# 111000125	
ACCT # 008519001143	
Registration: Anita K Brunshop TTEE	
Nelva E Brunning Survivors Trust	
DTD 4/1/09 ()	
As Established UTD 10/10/94	

#### **IMPORTANT TAX INFORMATION - READ**

I/We acknowledge there may be tax and/or legal implications associated with the registration of the account(s) that the decedent's securities are processed/sold/liquidated through; and the account determination should be reviewed by my/our tax or legal advisor. Therefore, all parties involved in this decision (namely, the individual(s) surrendering the securities and the individual(s) receiving asset(s)) accept(s) full legal and financial responsibility in connection therewith, and indemnify and hold Edward Jones harmless from any resulting claims and liabilities.

I/We also take full responsibility for any loss or other consequences arising from a transfer agent not accepting a physical certificate and/or legal document(s) submitted for estates processing

	D. Signatures of all registered holders or authorized persons		
$\rightarrow$	Please See Attached Signature	ANITA KAY BRUNSTING, TTEE	_/////////////////////////////////////
	Signature	Printed Name	Date
	Signature	Printed Name	Date
	Signature	Printed Name	Date

The above form/schedule is provided for the express use of the clients of Edward Jones for the sole purposes stated therein. No representation is made as to its acceptability beyond this stated purpose.

Page 1 of 1

## Edward Jones

#### Estates - Firm Name Processing - Letter of Authorization

	Account #:	
iditional Instructions/Registration (if needed, attach accidional pages)	n an	<b>אלי אינער אין אינער אין איינער איין איינער איין איינער איין איינער איין איינער איינער איינער איינער איינער איי</b> י
ine gundas to: Bank & America		
<u></u>		
ACLT # 008519001143		
Registration: Anita K Brunsting ITET Iklina E Brunsting Survivors Taust		we can also a second construction of the second s
Klova E Bruesting Survivors Taust	·	and the second
DTD 4/1/09		a - ang
AD Established UTD 10/10/910	·····	MEN'A
		an a

#### IMPORTANT TAX INFORMATION - READ

VWe acknowledge there may be tax and/or legal implications associated with the registration of the account(a) that the decedent's securities are processed/sold/liquidated through; and the account determination should be reviewed by my/our tax or legal advisor. Therefore, all parties involved in this decision (namely, the individual(s) sumendering the securities and the individual(s) receiving asset(s)) accept(s) full legal and financial responsibility in connection therewith, and indemnity and hold Edward Jones harmless from any resulting claims and tlabilities.

iWe also take full responsibility for any loss or other consequences arising from a transfer agent not accepting a physical certificate and/or legal document(s) submitted for estates processing

D. Signatures of all registered holders or authorized persons		
Luitor Kay Brus	nation Alling Kay Bellinsting	, TIEF: 11/18/11 Date
Signature	Panted Name	Date
Signature	Printed Name	D∉%e
Signature	Printed Name	Date

The above form/schedule is provided for the express use of the clients of Edward Jones for the sole purposes stated therein. No representation is made as to its acceptability beyond this stated purpose.

> Reverad 05 Aug 2010 Page 2 of 2